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Tuesday, September  6 

10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
Town of Islip - Brentwood Senior Cen

16 2nd Avenue 
Brentwood, New York  11717 

 
Friday, October  14 

10 a.m.  – 12 p.m. 
Town of Brookhaven 

New Village Recreation Center 
Wireless Road 

Centereach, New York  11720 
 

Friday, October  21 
10 a.m. –12 p.m. 

Cinema Arts Center 
423 Park Avenue 

Huntington, New York  11743 
 

Monday, October  24 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Town of Babylon - Wyandanch Senior Ce
28 Wyandanch Avenue 

Wyandanch, New York  11798 
  

Monday, October  31 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Smithtown Senior Citizens Departme
Eugene Cannataro Senior Center 

420 Middle Country Road 
Smithtown, New York  11787 

 

The  Suffolk County Office for the Aging 
will be sponsoring informational meetings 

throughout Suffolk County 
RE PRESCRIPTION DRUG 
ND MODERNIZATION ACT OF 2003 
icare that go into effect on January 1, 2006 

 
re Medicare, Social Security and EPIC will present 
-to-date information on the Medicare program. 

 
ttend one of these informative meetings. 
ntact the Office for the Aging at (631) 853-8200 
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Wednesday, September  14 
9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Southold Town Recreation Center 
Peconic Lane 

Peconic, New York  11958 

Monday, September  26 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Riverhead Senior Citizen Human Resource Center 
60 Shadetree Lane 

Aquebogue, New York  11931  

Wednesday, September  28 
1 p.m. – 3 p.m. 

The Town of Southampton Community Center 
25 Ponquogue Avenue 

Hampton Bays, New York  11946 

nter 

 
Tuesday, October  18 

10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
Shelter Island Senior Nutrition Program 

Presbyterian Church Hall 
Route 114 

Shelter Island, New York  11964 

nt 
Tuesday, October  25 

10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
Town of East Hampton Senior Citizens Center 

128 Springs Fireplace Road 
East Hampton, New York    11937 
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